
Your Most Powerful Choice In Gourmet Cooking



SGC-60 with SGC-H36 and 
SGC-H24 Smoke Hoods

4 6

120,000 180,000

72” W x 21” D

280 LBS

9 LBS/HR

5

150,000

3

90,000

36” W x 21”D

78½” W x 26½”D x 35½”H

Note:    All above models are available in natural gas or propane. Approved to ANSI STD Z2158/CGA1.6 by War-
nock Hersey.  Conforms to ANSI/NSF STD-4.

SILVER GIANT TM

Specifications

Number of Burners

Cooking Dimensions

Overall Dimensions

Consumption (Approx)

Optional Smoke Hood

Shipping Weight

Output (BTU)

48” W x 21” D 60” W x 21” D

39” W x 26½”D x 35½”H 51” W x 26½”D x 35½”H 66½” W x 26½”D x 35½”H

Series
SGC-48

Series
SGC-36

Series
SGC-60

Series
SGC-72

185 LBS

6 LBS/HR

235 LBS

7.5 LBS/HR

150 LBS

4.5 LBS/HR

SGC-H36
(38 LBS)

SGC-H48
(46 LBS)

SGC-H24 (30 LBS)
SGC-H36 (38 LBS)

(Total 68 LBS)

SGC-H36 X 2 
(Total 76 LBS)

Your Most Powerful Choice In Gourmet Cooking

SGC-36 with SGC-H36   
Smoke Hood Option

SGC-48 with SGC-H48 
Smoke Hood Option

SGC-72 with SGC-H36 
Smoke Hood and SGC-WS36 

Windshield Options



STANDARD FEATURES DESIGNED 
FOR 

THE PROFESSIONAL AND THE DISCERNING

 Durable 304, #4 brushed stainless steel construction
 304 tubular stainless steel burners covered by a lifetime warranty
 304 stainless steel cooking grids ensure ease of cleaning
 Stainless steel flavour plates provide even heat and reduce flare-ups
 A crossover ignition system ensures reliable lighting
 Removable grease tray with drain valve for safe and easy cleaning
 10 inch semi-pneumatic wheels and locking casters for easy set-up
 Natural gas models are complete with hose and quick disconnect
 Propane models are complete with hose and regulator
 Pre-assembled and test fired at the factory
 Heavy duty smoke hood with stainless thermometer and Cool Handle
 The industry’s best BTU output per square inch of cooking surface

304 Stainless Steel 
Cooking Grids

Stainless Steel Thermometer

304 Stainless Steel 
Flavour Plates

Grease Tray with  
Drain  Valve

304 Tubular Stainless 
Steel Burners

Electronic Igniter with 
Crossover Burner Control

10” Semi-Pneumatic 
Wheels

Cool Handle

Your Most Powerful Choice In Gourmet Cooking



SGR-24 with SGR-H24 
Smoke Hood and (2) SGR-
SS18 Side Shelves Options

Built-In Grilling

2

56,000

24” W x 18”D

All above models are available in natural gas or propane. 

SILVER GIANT TM

Specifications

Number of Burners

Cooking Dimensions

Overall Dimensions

Consumption (Approx)

Optional Smoke Hood

Shipping Weight

Output (BTU)

27” W x 23½”D x 35½”H

Series
SGR-24

145 LBS

3 LBS/HR

SGR-H24 (25 LBS)

Approved to ANSI STD Z2158/CGA1.6 by War-
nock Hersey.  Conforms to ANSI/NSF STD-4.

SGC-36BI* with SGC-H36 
Smoke Hood option and 

*optional custom surround

SILVER GIANT TM

Specifications
Width

Height

Propane (LP)
Model #

Natural Gas
Model #
Optional

Smoke Hood

Depth

Series
SGC-48BI

Series
SGC-36BI

Series
SGC-60BI

Series
SGC-72BI

Series
SGR-24BI

Weight 110 LBS

29¼”

24¾” 
153/8” 

SGR-H24

SGR-24BI

SGR-24BN

150 LBS

41¼”

27¾” 
173/8” 

SGC-H36

SGC-36BI

SGC-36BN

185 LBS

53¼”

27¾” 
173/8” 

SGC-H48

SGC-48BI

SGC-48BN

235 LBS

65¼”

27¾” 
173/8” 

SGC-H24
SGC-H36

SGC-60BI

SGC-60BN

280 LBS

77¼”

27¾” 
173/8” 

SGC-H36 
x 2

SGC-72BI

SGC-72BN

Your Most Powerful Choice In Gourmet Cooking



12949 Eagle Creek Parkway
Savage, MN 55378

Telephone:  1-866-266-2484 
Website:  www.flagrousa.com
Contact: info@flagrousa.com

Optional Accessories

Enhance your grilling experience
with the 
Accessories Collection

Stainless Steel Side Shelves Stainless Steel Side Shelf 
with Sauce Tray 

24 WR Stainless Steel 
Warming Rack

Stainless Steel WindshieldRemovable Stainless 
Steel Griddle

Stainless Steel Front ShelfSGC-SP12 Stainless Steel 
Steamer Pan

Approved to ANSI STD Z2158/CGA1.6 by War-
nock Hersey.  Conforms to ANSI/NSF STD-4.

SILVER GIANT TM

Optional Accessories
Stainless Steel Side Shelves

Removable Stainless Steel Griddles 24”
Stainless Steel Side Shelf c/w Sauce Tray    

Series
SGC-48

Series
SGC-36

Series
SGC-60

Series
SGC-72

Series
SGR-24

Stainless Steel Front Shelves  

SGR-SS18

N/A SGC-WS36

SGC-FR48

SGC-WS48 SGC-WS24/36 SGC-WS36/36Stainless Steel Windshields  
24” Stainless Steel Warming Rack  

Stainless Steel Steamer Pan & Bracket  

SGC-SS21 SGC-SS21 SGC-SS21 SGC-SS21

N/A SGC-ST21 SGC-ST21 SGC-ST21 SGC-ST21

N/A 24GR 24GR 24GR 24GR

24WR

N/A SGC-FR36 SGC-FR60 SGC-FR72

24WR 24WR 24WR 24WR

SGC-SP12N/A SGC-SP12 SGC-SP12 SGC-SP12

Your Most Powerful Choice In Gourmet Cooking




